VentDepot- S 7

Ecological HVAC Supply & Engineering
1-888-514-1516, (626) 771-0048, F: (626) 771-0047
sales@ventdepot.com www.VentDepot.com

General Characteristics of Ridge Roof Mounting
Base AlumRidge

The AlumRidge is an aluminum made ridge base made for
aluminum turbines.

Installed properly the ridge bases will stop the turbines

from leaking water.
For Industrial, Commercial and residential use.

Perfect for Ventilation, cooling and the extraction of fumes,

dust, smoke, pollen or gases ect.

The AlumRidge bases are made from sheet aluminum, with
excellent manufacturing detail.
The aluminum bases for the turbines, allow them to

operate correctly and more efficiently.

All turbines and bases must be leveled horizontally for

them to work properly and have proper air flow.

When ordering the AlumRidge the pitch will need to be

supplied by customer.
For Industrial and Commercial use.

Product Applications of Ridge Roof Mounting

Base AlumRidge
These bases are used with our Turbine Vents for
ventilation in small, medium, and large areas, bathrooms,
warehouses, factories, commercial buildings, and all large
ventilation projects.

Warranties of Ridge Roof Mounting Base
AlumRidge

Manufacturer’s Limited Warranty: 10 Years, void with

Tornados, Hurricanes, and Chemical Destruction

AlumRidge
Ridge Roof Mounting Base

Data Sheet

e
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Specific characteristics of Ridge Roof Mounting Base AlumRidge

: Diameter Be}se Roqf Flange -Weight and_
Manufacturing (S) Pitch Material Height  Opening (F) Dimension with

Item # # n (H) (@) In Packaging
: In. In. ; Lbs. L,W,H In.
USADG-001 RB04AU-1/12 4 1712 Aluminum 10 6x6 4 7 12,12,15
USADG-002 RB04AU-2/12 4 2/12 Aluminum 10 6X6 4 7 12,12,15
USADG-003 RB04AU-3/12 4 3/12 Aluminum 10 6x6 4 7 12,12,15
USADG-004 RBO4AU-4/12 4 4/12  Aluminum 10 6x6 4 7 12,12,15
USADG-005 RB04AU-5/12 4 5/12 Aluminum 10 6X6 4 7 12,12,15
USADG-006 RB04AU-6/12 4 6/12  Aluminum 10 6x6 4 7 12,12,15
USADG-007 RB04AO-7/12 4 7112 Aluminum 10 6Xx6 4 7 12,12,15
USADG-008 RB04A0O-8/12 4 8/12  Aluminum 10 6x6 4 7 12,12,15
USADG-009 RB04A0-9/12 4 9/12  Aluminum 10 6x6 4 7 12,12,15
USADG-010 RB04A0O-10/12 4 10/12  Aluminum 10 6x6 4 7 12,12,15
USADG-011  RBO0O4AO-11/12 4 11/12  Aluminum 10 6x6 4 7 12,12,15
USADG-012 RB04A0O-12/12 4 12/12  Aluminum 10 6X6 4 7 12,12,15
USADG-013 RBO5AU-1/12 5 1/12 Aluminum 10 8x8 4 9 14,14,15
USADG-014 RBO5AU-2/12 5 2/12 Aluminum 10 8x8 4 9 14,14,15
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ltem #

USADG-015
USADG-016
USADG-017
USADG-018
USADG-019
USADG-020
USADG-021
USADG-022
USADG-023
USADG-024
USADG-025
USADG-026
USADG-027
USADG-028
USADG-029
USADG-030
USADG-031
USADG-032
USADG-033
USADG-034
USADG-035
USADG-036
USADG-037
USADG-038
USADG-039
USADG-040
USADG-041
USADG-042
USADG-043
USADG-044
USADG-045
USADG-046
USADG-047
USADG-048
USADG-049
USADG-050
USADG-051
USADG-052
USADG-053
USADG-054
USADG-055
USADG-056
USADG-057
USADG-058
USADG-059
USADG-060
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Manufacturing
#

RBO5AU-3/12
RBO5AU-4/12
RBO5AU-5/12
RBO5AU-6/12
RBO5A0-7/12
RBO5A0-8/12
RB0O5A0-9/12
RB0O5A0-10/12
RBO5A0-11/12
RB0O5A0-12/12
RBO6AU-1/12
RBO6AU-2/12
RBO6AU-3/12
RBO6AU-4/12
RBO6AU-5/12
RBO6AU-6/12
RBO6AO-7/12
RBO6AO-812
RBO6AO-9/12
RBO6AO-10/12
RBO6AO-11/12
RBO6A0O-12/12
RBO7AU-1/12
RBO7AU-2/12
RBO7AU-3/12
RBO7AU-4/12
RB0O7AU-5/12
RBO7AU-6/12
RBO7AO-7/12
RB0O7A0-8/12
RBO7AO-9/12
RBO7A0O-10/12
RBO7AO-11/12
RBO7AO-12/12
RBO8AU-1/12
RBO8AU-2/12
RBO8AU-3/12
RBO8AU-4/12
RBO8AU-5/12
RBO8AU-6/12
RBO8AO-7/12
RB0O8AO-8/12
RBO8AO-9/12
RBO8AO-10/12
RBO8AO-11/12
RBO8AO-12/12

Diameter

(S)

In

o
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Pitch

3/12
4/12
5/12
6/12
7/12
8/12
9/12
10/12
11/12
12/12
1/12
2/12
3/12
4/12
5/12
6/12
7/12
8/12
9/12
10/12
11/12
12/12
1/12
2/12
3/12
4/12
5/12
6/12
7/12
8/12
9/12
10/12
11/12
12/12
1/12
2/12
3/12
4/12
5/12
6/12
7/12
8/12
9/12
10/12
11/12
12/12

Material

Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
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Base
Height
(H)
In.
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Roof
Opening
(0)
In.
8x8
8x8
8x8
8x8
8x8
8x8
8x8
8x8
8x8
8x8
8x8
8x8
8x8
8x8
8x8
8x8
8x8
8x8
8x8
8x8
8x8
8x8
10x10
10x10
10x10
10x10
10x10
10x10
10x10
10x10
10x10
10x10
10x10
10x10
10x10
10x10
10x10
10x10
10x10
10x10
10x10
10x10
10x10
10x10
10x10
10x10

AlumRidge
Ridge Roof Mounting Base

Data Sheet
Flange _Weight and_
") DlmenS|or_| with
in. Packaging
Lbs. L,W,H In.
4 9 14,14,15
4 9 14,14,15
4 9 14,14,15
4 9 14,14,15
4 9 14,14,15
4 9 14,14,15
4 9 14,14,15
4 9 14,14,15
4 9 14,14,15
4 9 14,14,15
4 9 14,14,15
4 9 14,14,15
4 9 14,14,15
4 9 14,14,15
4 9 14,14,15
4 9 14,14,15
4 9 14,14,15
4 9 14,14,15
4 9 14,14,15
4 9 14,14,15
4 9 14,14,15
4 9 14,14,15
4 10 16,16,15
4 10 16,16,15
4 10 16,16,15
4 10 16,16,15
4 10 16,16,15
4 10 16,16,15
4 10 16,16,15
4 10 16,16,15
4 10 16,16,15
4 10 16,16,15
4 10 16,16,15
4 10 16,16,15
4 10 16,16,15
4 10 16,16,15
4 10 16,16,15
4 10 16,16,15
4 10 16,16,15
4 10 16,16,15
4 10 16,16,15
4 10 16,16,15
4 10 16,16,15
4 10 16,16,15
4 10 16,16,15
4 10 16,16,15
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ltem #

USADG-061
USADG-062
USADG-063
USADG-064
USADG-065
USADG-066
USADG-067
USADG-068
USADG-069
USADG-070
USADG-071
USADG-072
USADG-073
USADG-074
USADG-075
USADG-076
USADG-077
USADG-078
USADG-079
USADG-080
USADG-081
USADG-082
USADG-083
USADG-084
USADG-085
USADG-086
USADG-087
USADG-088
USADG-089
USADG-090
USADG-091
USADG-092
USADG-093
USADG-094
USADG-095
USADG-096
USADG-097
USADG-098
USADG-099
USADG-100
USADG-101
USADG-102
USADG-103
USADG-104
USADG-105

Ecological HVAC Supply & Engineering
1-888-514-1516, (626) 771-0048, F: (626) 771-0047
sales@ventdepot.com www.VentDepot.com

Manufacturing
#

RBO9AU-1/12
RBO9AU-2/12
RBO9AU-3/12
RBO9AU-4/12
RB0O9AU-5/12
RBO9AU-6/12
RB0O9AO-7/12
RB09AO-8/12
RBO9AO-9/12
RB09AO-10/12
RBO9AO-11/12
RBO9AO-12/12
RB10AU-1/12
RB10AU-2/12
RB10AU-3/12
RB10AU-4/12
RB10AU-5/12
RB10AU-6/12
RB10AO-7/12
RB10AO-8/12
RB10AO-9/12
RB10AO-10/12
RB10AO-11/12
RB10AO-12/12
RB12AU-1/12
RB12AU-2/12
RB12AU-3/12
RB12AU-4/12
RB12AU-5/12
RB12AU-6/12
RB12A0O-7/12
RB12A0-8/12
RB12A0-9/12
RB12A0-10/12
RB12A0-11/12
RB12A0-12/12
RB14AU-1/12
RB14AU-2/12
RB14AU-3/12
RB14AU-4/12
RB14AU-5/12
RB14AU-6/12
RB14A0-7/12
RB14A0-8/12
RB14A0-9/12

Diameter

12
12
12
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Pitch

1/12
2/12
3/12
4/12
5/12
6/12
7/12
8/12
9/12
10/12
11/12
12/12
1/12
2/12
3/12
4/12
5/12
6/12
7/12
8/12
9/12
10/12
11/12
12/12
1/12
2/12
3/12
4/12
5/12
6/12
7/12
8/12
9/12
10/12
11/12
12/12
1/12
2/12
3/12
4/12
5/12
6/12
7/12
8/12
9/12

Material

Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
Aluminum
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Base
Height
(H)
In.
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Roof
Opening
(0)
In.
12x12
12x12
12x12
12x12
12x12
12x12
12x12
12x12
12x12
12x12
12x12
12x12
12x12
12x12
12x12
12x12
12x12
12x12
12x12
12x12
12x12
12x12
12x12
12x12
14x14
14x14
14x14
14x14
14x14
14x14
14x14
14x14
14x14
14x14
14x14
14x14
16x16
16x16
16x16
16x16
16x16
16x16
16x16
16x16
16x16

AlumRidge
Ridge Roof Mounting Base

Data Sheet
Flange _Weight and_
") DlmenS|or_| with

in. Packaging

Lbs. L,W,H In.
4 13 18,18,15
4 13 18,18,15
4 13 18,18,15
4 13 18,18,15
4 13 18,18,15
4 13 18,18,15
4 13 18,18,15
4 13 18,18,15
4 13 18,18,15
4 13 18,18,15
4 13 18,18,15
4 13 18,18,15
4 13 18,18,15
4 13 18,18,15
4 13 18,18,15
4 13 18,18,15
4 13 18,18,15
4 13 18,18,15
4 13 18,18,15
4 13 18,18,15
4 13 18,18,15
4 13 18,18,15
4 13 18,18,15
4 13 18,18,15
4 15 20,20,15
4 15 20,20,15
4 15 20,20,15
4 15 20,20,15
4 15 20,20,15
4 15 20,20,15
4 15 20,20,15
4 15 20,20,15
4 15 20,20,15
4 15 20,20,15
4 15 20,20,15
4 15 20,20,15
4 23 22,22,15
4 23 22,22,15
4 23 22,22,15
4 23 22,22,15
4 23 22,22,15
4 23 22,22,15
4 23 22,22,15
4 23 22,22,15
4 23 22,22,15
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. Ba;e Roqf Flange _Weight and_
Manufacturing ~ Diameter Pitch Material Height Opening (F) DlmenS|or_| with
Item # # (S) (H) (O) in Packaging

In. In. In. ' Lbs. L,W,H In.
USADG-106  RB14A0-10/12 14 10/12  Aluminum 10 16x16 4 23 22,22,15
USADG-107 RB14A0-11/12 14 11/12  Aluminum 10 16x16 4 23 22,22,15
USADG-108 RB14A0-12/12 14 12/12  Aluminum 10 16x16 4 23 22,22,15
USADG-109 RB16AU-1/12 16 /12 Aluminum 10 18x18 4 33 24,2415
USADG-110 RB16AU-2/12 16 2/12 Aluminum 10 18x18 4 33 24,2415
USADG-111 RB16AU-3/12 16 3/12 Aluminum 10 18x18 4 33 24,2415
USADG-112 RB16AU-4/12 16 4/12  Aluminum 10 18x18 4 33 24,2415
USADG-113 RB16AU-5/12 16 5/12 Aluminum 10 18x18 4 33 24,2415
USADG-114 RB16AU-6/12 16 6/12  Aluminum 10 18x18 4 33 24,2415
USADG-115 RB16A0O-7/12 15 7/12  Aluminum 10 18x18 4 33 24,24,15
USADG-116 RB16A0-8/12 15 8/12  Aluminum 10 18x18 4 33 24,2415
USADG-117 RB16A0-9/12 15 9/12  Aluminum 10 18x18 4 33 24,24,15
USADG-118 RB16A0O-10/12 15 10/12  Aluminum 10 18x18 4 33 24,2415
USADG-119 RB16A0-11/12 15 11/12  Aluminum 10 18x18 4 33 24,24,15
USADG-120 RB16A0-12/12 15 12/12  Aluminum 10 18x18 4 33 24,24,15
USADG-121 RB18AU-1/12 18 /12 Aluminum 10 22x22 4 40 28,28,15
USADG-122 RB18AU-2/12 18 2/12  Aluminum 10 22x22 4 40 28,28,15
USADG-123 RB18AU-3/12 18 3/12 Aluminum 10 22x22 4 40 28,28,15
USADG-124 RB18AU-4/12 18 4/12  Aluminum 10 22x22 4 40 28,28,15
USADG-125 RB18AU-5/12 18 5/12 Aluminum 10 22x22 4 40 28,28,15
USADG-126 RB18AU-6/12 18 6/12  Aluminum 10 22x22 4 40 28,28,15
USADG-127 RB18AO-7/12 18 7112 Aluminum 10 22x22 4 40 28,28,15
USADG-128 RB18A0-8/12 18 8/12  Aluminum 10 22x22 4 40 28,28,15
USADG-129 RB18A0O-9/12 18 9/12  Aluminum 10 22x22 4 40 28,28,15
USADG-130 RB18A0O-10/12 18 10/12  Aluminum 10 22x22 4 40 28,28,15
USADG-131 RB18AO-11/12 18 11/12  Aluminum 10 22x22 4 40 28,28,15
USADG-132 RB18A0O-12/12 18 12/12  Aluminum 10 22x22 4 40 28,28,15
USADG-133 RB20AU-1/12 20 112 Aluminum 10 24x24 4 48 30,30,15
USADG-134 RB20AU-2/12 20 2/12  Aluminum 10 24x24 4 48 30,30,15
USADG-135 RB20AU-3/12 20 3/12 Aluminum 10 24x24 4 48 30,30,15
USADG-136 RB20AU-4/12 20 4/12  Aluminum 10 24x24 4 48 30,30,15
USADG-137 RB20AU-5/12 20 5/12 Aluminum 10 24x24 4 48 30,30,15
USADG-138 RB20AU-6/12 20 6/12 Aluminum 10 24x24 4 48 30,30,15
USADG-139 RB20AO-7/12 20 7112 Aluminum 10 24x24 4 48 30,30,15
USADG-140 RB20A0-8/12 20 8/12 Aluminum 10 24x24 4 48 30,30,15
USADG-141 RB20A0-9/12 20 9/12  Aluminum 10 24x24 4 48 30,30,15
USADG-142 RB20A0O-10/12 20 10/12  Aluminum 10 24x24 4 48 30,30,15
USADG-143 RB20A0-11/12 20 11/12  Aluminum 10 24x24 4 48 30,30,15
USADG-144  RB20A0O-12/12 20 12/12  Aluminum 10 24x24 4 48 30,30,15
USADG-145 RB24AU-1/12 24 1/12 Aluminum 12 30x30 4 60 36,36,17
USADG-146 RB24AU-2/12 24 2/12  Aluminum 12 30x30 4 60 36,36,17
USADG-147 RB24AU-3/12 24 3/12 Aluminum 12 30x30 4 60 36,36,17
USADG-148 RB24AU-4/12 24 4/12  Aluminum 12 30x30 4 60 36,36,17
USADG-149 RB24AU-5/12 24 5/12  Aluminum 12 30x30 4 60 36,36,17
USADG-150 RB24AU-6/12 24 6/12 Aluminum 12 30x30 4 60 36,36,17
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1-888-514-1516, (626) 771-0048, F: (626) 771-0047 Data Sheet
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. Ba}se Roqf Flange .Weight and_
Manufacturing ~ Diameter Pitch Material Height Opening (F) DlmenS|or) with

Item # # (S) (H) (0) in Packaging
In. In. In. ' Lbs. L,W,H In.
USADG-151 RB24A0-7/12 24 7/12  Aluminum 12 30x30 4 60 36,36,17
USADG-152 RB24A0-8/12 24 8/12  Aluminum 12 30x30 4 60 36,36,17
USADG-153 RB24A0-9/12 24 9/12  Aluminum 12 30x30 4 60 36,36,17
USADG-154 RB24A0-10/12 24 10/12  Aluminum 12 30x30 4 60 36,36,17
USADG-155 RB24A0-11/12 24 11/12  Aluminum 12 30x30 4 60 36,36,17
USADG-156  RB24A0-12/12 24 12/12  Aluminum 12 30x30 4 60 36,36,17

Dimensions (in) of Ridge Roof Mounting Base AlumRidge

: Length Width Height
Series A B C
USADG-001 to 012 6” 6” 10
USADG-013 to 034 8" 8” 10
USADG-035 to 036 8” 8” 10
USADG-037 to 048 10” 10” 10
USADG-049 to 060 10” 10” 10
USADG-061 to 072 12" 12" 10
USADG-073 to 084 12" 12" 10
USADG-085 to 096 14” 14" 10
USADG-097 to 108 16” 16” 10
USADG-109 to 120 18” 18” 10
USADG-121 to 132 22" 22" 10”
USADG-133 to 144 24 24” 10"
USADG-145 to 156 30” 30” 12"
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AlumRidge
Ridge Roof Mounting Base

Data Sheet

Short Description of Ridge Roof Mounting Base AluminumRidge

Manufacturing

Short Description 70 Characters Maximum

ltem # # 0123456789012345678901234567890123456789012345678901234567890123456789
4"@ Neck, Alumi Ri B Fl 4" i ", Height 10"
USADG-001 RBO4AU-1/12 1) e; , uminum Ridge Base, ange , Square Opening 6x6", Height 10",
1/12 Pitch
4"g Neck, Alumi Ri B Fl 4" i ", Height 10"
USADG-002 RBO4AU-2/12 4] e; ’ uminum Ridge Base, ange , Square Opening 6x6", Height 10",
2/12 Pitch
USADG-003 RBO4AU-3/12 4"y Ne;k, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 6x6", Height 10",
3/12 Pitch
USADG-004 RBO4AU-4/12 4a"g Ne;k, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 6x6", Height 10",
4/12 Pitch
USADG-005 RBO4AU-5/12 4"y Ne;k, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 6x6", Height 10",
5/12 Pitch
4"@ Neck, Alumi Ri B , F1 4", i ", Height 10",
USADG-006 RBO4AU-6/12 1) ecl: uminum Ridge Base ange Square Opening 6x6 eight 10
6/12 Pitch
4"@ Neck, Alumi Ri B Fl 4" i ", Height 10"
USADG-007 RBO4AO-7/12 1] eg ’ uminum Ridge Base, ange , Square Opening 6x6", Height 10",
7/12 Pitch
USADG-008 RBO4AO-8/12 4"g Ne;k, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 6x6", Height 10",
8/12 Pitch
4"@ Neck, Alumi Ri B , F1 4" i ", Height 10",
USADG-009 RBO4AO-9/12 1) e; , uminum Ridge Base ange , Square Opening 6x6 eight 10
9/12 Pitch
USADG-010 | RBO4AO-10/12 a"g Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 6x6", Height 10",
10/12 Pitch
USADG-011 | RBO4AO-11/12 a"g Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 6x6", Height 10",
11/12 Pitch
USADG-012 | RBO4AO-12/12 4"y Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 6x6", Height 10",
12/12 Pitch
USADG-013 RBO5SAU-1/12 5"y Negk, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 8x8", Height 10",
1/12 Pitch
USADG-014 RBOSAU-2/12 5"g Ne;k, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 8x8", Height 10",
2/12 Pitch
USADG-015 RBO5AU-3/12 5"g Ne;k, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 8x8", Height 10",
3/12 Pitch
"@ Neck, Alumi Ri B Fl 4 i ", Height 10"
USADG-016 RBO5AU-4/12 5"g e; , uminum Ridge Base, ange , Square Opening 8x8", Height 10",
4/12 Pitch
5"@ Neck, Alumi Ri B , F1 4", i 8x8", Height 10",
USADG-017 RBO5AU-5/12 9] eg uminum Ridge Base ange Square Opening 8x eight
5/12 Pitch
USADG-018 RBO5AU-6/12 5"g Ne;k, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 8x8", Height 10",
6/12 Pitch
USADG-019 RBO5AO-7/12 5"g Ne;k, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 8x8", Height 10",
7/12 Pitch
USADG-020 RBO5SAU-8/12 g;?2N§§k, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 8x8", Height 10",
itch
USADG-021 RBO5A0-9/12 5"g Ne;k, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 8x8", Height 10",
9/12 Pitch
"@ Neck, Alumi Ri B , F1 4", i ", Height 10",
USADG-022 | RBOSAO-10/12 5"g ecl uminum Ridge Base ange Square Opening 8x8 eight 10
10/12 Pitch
USADG-023 | RBOSAO-11/12 5"g Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 8x8", Height 10",
11/12 Pitch
USADG-024 | RBOSAO-12/12 5"d Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 8x8", Height 10",
12/12 Pitch
USADG-025 RBO6AU-1/12 6"J Negk, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 8x8", Height 10",
1/12 Pitch
"@ Neck, Alumi Ri B Fl 4 i ", Height 10"
USADG-026 RBOGAU-2/12 6"J eg , uminum Ridge Base, ange , Square Opening 8x8", Height 10",
2/12 Pitch
USADG-027 RBOGAU-3/12 6"@ Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 8x8", Height 10",

3/12 Pitch
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USADG-028 RBOGAU-4/12 e"g Ne.ck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 8x8", Height 10",
4/12 Pitch

USADG-029 RBOGAU-5/12 6"J Ne<.:k, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 8x8", Height 10",
5/12 Pitch

USADG-030 RBOGAU-6/12 6"J Ne.ck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 8x8", Height 10",
6/12 Pitch
6"J Neck, Alumi Ri B , F1 4", i 8x8", Height 10",

USADG-031 RBO6AO-7/12 4] ec': uminum Ridge Base ange Square Opening 8x eight
7/12 Pitch
"@ Neck, Alumi Ri B Fl 4" i ", Height 10",

USADG-032 RBOGAO-812 (Y] eck, uminum Ridge Base, ange , Square Opening 8x8 eight 10
8/12 Pitch

USADG-033 RBOGAO-9/12 e"g Ne(lzk, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 8x8", Height 10",
9/12 Pitch

USADG-034 | RBOBAO-10/12 6"J Nec]l<, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 8x8", Height 10",
10/12 Pitch

USADG-035 | RBOBAO-11/12 6"J Nec}li, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 8x8", Height 10",
11/12 Pitch

USADG-036 | RBOBAO-12/12 6"J Nec}lq, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 8x8", Height 10",
12/12 Pitch
7"J Neck, Alumi Ri B , F1 4", i 10x10", Heigh

USADG-037 RBO7AU-1/12 % ec luminum idge Base ange Square Opening 10x10 eight
10", 1/12 Pitch

USADG-038 RBO7AU-2/12 7"? Neck, A}uminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 10x10", Height
10", 2/12 Pitch

USADG-039 RBO7AU-3/12 7"? Neck, Z—\}uminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 10x10", Height
10", 3/12 Pitch

USADG-040 RBO7AU-4/12 7 % Neck, A]I_umlnum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 10x10", Height
10", 4/12 Pitch

USADG-041 RBO7AU-5/12 7 ? Neck, A]I_umlnum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 10x10", Height
10", 5/12 Pitch
7"J Neck, Alumi Ri B , F1 4", i 10x10", Heigh

USADG-042 RBO7AU-6/12 (‘5' ec Luminum idge Base ange Square Opening 10x10 eight
10", 6/12 Pitch

USADG-043 RBO7AO-7/12 7"? Neck, Z—\}uminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 10x10", Height
10", 7/12 Pitch

USADG-044 RBO7AO-8/12 7"(‘5' Neck, A]I_uminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 10x10", Height
10", 8/12 Pitch
7"J Neck, Alumi Ri B Fl 4" i 10x10", Heigh

USADG-045 | RBO7AO-9/12 % eck, Aluminum idge Base, ange , Square Opening 10x10", Height
10", 9/12 Pitch
7"@ Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 10x10", Height

USADG-046 | RBO7AO-10/12 10", 10/12 Pitch
7"@ Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 10x10", Height

USADG-047 | RBO7A0-11/12 10", 11/12 Pitch

USADG-048 | RBO7AO-12/12 7"% Neck, Algminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 10x10", Height
10", 12/12 Pitch

USADG-049 RBOSAU-1/12 8"% Neck, A]I_uminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 10x10", Height
10", 1/12 Pitch
"@ Neck, Alumi Ri B , F1 4", i 10x10", Heigh

USADG-050 RBOSAU-2/12 8% ec luminum idge Base ange Square Opening 10x10 eight
10", 2/12 Pitch

USADG-051 RBOSAU-3/12 8"% Neck, A}uminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 10x10", Height
10", 3/12 Pitch

USADG-052 RBOSAU-4/12 8"? Neck, Z—\}uminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 10x10", Height
10", 4/12 Pitch

USADG-053 RBOSAU-5/12 8"? Neck, A]I_uminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 10x10", Height
10", 5/12 Pitch
8" Neck, Alumi Ri B , F1 4", i 10x10", Heigh

USADG-054 RBOSAU-6/12 (‘5' ec Iumlnum idge Base ange Square Opening X eight
10", 6/12 Pitch

USADG-055 RBOSAO-7/12 8"? Neck, A]I_uminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 10x10", Height
10", 7/12 Pitch
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8"@ Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 0x10", Height

USADG-056 | RBO8BAO-8/12 10", 8/12 Pitch

8"@ Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 10x10", Height

USADG-057 | RBO8SAO-9/12 10", 9/12 Pitch

8"@ Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 10x10", Height

USADG-058 | RBOSAO-10/12 10", 10/12 Pitch

8" Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 10x10", Height

USADG-059 | RBOSAO-11/12 10", 11/12 Pitch

8"@ Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 10x10", Height

USADG-060 | RBOBAO-12/12 10", 12/12 Pitch

9"g Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 2x12", Height

USADG-061 | RBO9AU-1/12 10", 1/12 Pitch

9"g Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 12x12", Height

USADG-062 | RB09AU-2/12 10", 2/12 Pitch

9"@ Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 12x12", Height

USADG-063 | RB09AU-3/12 10", 3/12 Pitch

9"@ Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 12x12", Height

USADG-064 | RB0O9AU-4/12 10", 4/12 Pitch

9"@ Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 12x12", Height

USADG-065 | RB0O9AU-5/12 10", 5/12 Pitch

9"g Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 12x12", Height

USADG-066 | RBO9AU-6/12 10", 6/12 Pitch

9"g Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 12x12", Height

USADG-067 | RBO9SAO-7/12 10", 7/12 Pitch

9"@ Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 12x12", Height

USADG-067 | RBO9AO-7/12 10", 7/12 Pitch

9"@ Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 12x12", Height

USADG-068 | RBO9AO-8/12 10", 8/12 Pitch

9"@ Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 12x12", Height

USADG-069 | RB0O9A0O-9/12 10", 9/12 Pitch

9"g Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 12x12", Height

USADG-070 | RBO9AO-10/12 10", 10/12 Pitch

9"g Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 12x12", Height

USADG-071 | RBO9AO-11/12 10", 11/12 Pitch

9"g Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 12x12", Height

USADG-072 | RBO9AO-12/12 10", 12/12 Pitch

10"g Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 12x12", Height

USADG-073 | RB10AU-1/12 10", 1/12 Pitch

10"@ Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 12x12", Height

USADG-074 | RB10AU-2/12 10", 2/12 Pitch

10"@g Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 12x12", Height

USADG-075 | RB10AU-3/12 10", 3/12 Pitch

10"g Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 12x12", Height

USADG-076 | RB10AU-4/12 10", 4/12 Pitch

10"@ Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 12x12", Height

USADG-077 | RB10AU-5/12 10", 5/12 Pitch

10"g Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 12x12", Height

USADG-078 | RB10AU-6/12 10", 6/12 Pitch

10"@ Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 12x12", Height

USADG-079 | RB10AO-7/12 10", 7/12 Pitch

10"g Neck, Aluminum Ridge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 12x12", Height

USADG-080 | RB10AO-8/12 10", 8/12 Pitch
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USADG-081 RB10AO-9/12 Il{glghlseig-’-,Aéljrfzn;?tiidge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 12x12",
USADG-082 RB10AO-10/12 Il{g;ghlseclj}g',’,Aigrﬁigugiiiige Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 12x12",
USADG-083 RB10AO-11/12 Il{g;ghlgleclj}g',"Ailfr;igur;iléiige Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 12x12",
USADG-084 RB10AO-12/12 Il{g;ghlse;:}gv,',Ai;rﬁigugiiiige Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 12x12",
USADG-085 RB12AU-1/12 ;i;ghiecl:g',‘,Ait;rfén;rinti}ildge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 14x14",
USADG-086 RB12AU-2/12 éilghieigﬁ,A;;Téngrftiidge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 14x14",
USADG-087 RB12AU-3/12 Il{i;ghlsecl:]gl,',Aél}lrln;n;r;til’ildge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 14x14",
USADG-088 RB12AU-4/12 Il{i;ghi]e(l:}g',"Azlll/lrf;n;r;tlzidge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 14x14",
USADG-089 RB12AU-5/12 Il{i;ghll\cleclz}g',‘,Aét}u;;n;r;tfc{idge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 14x14",
USADG-090 RB12AU-6/12 ;i;ghlseclz}gl,‘,Aét;lfénglftl;ildge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 14x14",
USADG-091 RB12A0-7/12 Il{i;ghlse;:}gl,‘,Aél/nf;n;r;ti}ildge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 14x14",
USADG-092 RB12A0-8/12 Il{i;ghll\clei:}g',',Aél}lrf;n;r;tiidge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 14x14",
USADG-093 RB12A0-9/12 Il{i;ghlgleclj}g',’,Aél/nfén;r;tikildge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 14x14",
USADG-094 RB12A0-10/12 Il{i;ghll\cle;}g',"Aigr/nirzmr;iléiige Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 14x14",
USADG-095 RB12A0-11/12 éi;ghlse;:}g',‘,Aitfr;irzlur;iléiige Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 14x14",
USADG-096 RB12A0-12/12 Il{i;ghll\clecl:g',',Ai;r;i;ur;iiiige Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 14x14",
USADG-097 RB14AU-1/12 Il{i;ghlseclz}g',’,Ail}lrlnén;rinti}ildge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 1l6xle",
USADG-098 RB14AU-2/12 Il{i;ghi]ealj}g',"Aél/lrfémplr;tlzidge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 1l6xlo",
USADG-099 RB14AU-3/12 Il{i;ghlse;:}gl,‘,Aét/nfén;rintfékildge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 16xl6",
USADG-100 RB14AU-4/12 ;i;ghlsecl:g',‘,Azllt;lfémélfti}ildge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 16x16",
USADG-101 RB14AU-5/12 Il{i;ghlseig-’-,A?;T;n;?_ltiidge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 16x16",
USADG-102 RB14AU-6/12 Il{i;ghlsecl:]gl,',Aél}lrfén;r;til’ildge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening lé6xle",
USADG-103 RB14AO-7/12 Il{i;ghlgleclj}g',"A%?T;nthiidge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 1l6xlo6",
USADG-104 RB14A0O-8/12 Il{i;ghll\cleclz}g',‘,Aét/lrf;n;r;tlzidge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 1l6xlo",
USADG-105 RB14A0-9/12 ;i;ghlsecl:g',‘,Aét;rfén;rinti}ildge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 16x16",
USADG-106 RB14A0-10/12 Il{i;ghlglecl:g',‘,Aigr;ir;ur;iiiige Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 16x16",
USADG-107 RB14AO-11/12 Il{i;ghll\clei:}g',',Aililr;i;ur;iiiige Base, Flange 4", Square Opening lé6xle",
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USADG-108 RB14AO-12/12 Il{i;ghll\clecl:g',',Ailzlr;i;ur;iléiige Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 16x16",
USADG-109 RB16AU-1/12 Il{s;ghlseclj}g',’,Ail/nféngr;ti}ildge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 18x18",
USADG-110 RB16AU-2/12 II{ZZZhI;Ie(I:}S',"Aél/lrfémplr;tlzidge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 18x18",
USADG-111 RB16AU-3/12 Il{g;rghlse;:}gl,‘,Aétjrf;n;rintf;ildge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 18x18",
USADG-112 RB16AU-4/12 igigh{gecl:}g',‘,Alllt;rfén;rinti}ildge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 18x18",
USADG-113 RB16AU-5/12 Il{glghlseig-’-,Aéljrf;n;?tiidge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 18x18",
USADG-114 RB16AU-6/12 Il{g;ghlsecl:]gl,',Aél}lrln;n;r;til’ildge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 18x18",
USADG-115 RB16A0O-7/12 Il{g;ghlseclj}g',"A%?T;nthiidge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 18x18",
USADG-116 RB16A0O-8/12 Il{g;ghll\cle;:}g',‘,Aét}u;;n;r;tfc{idge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 18x18",
USADG-117 RB16A0-9/12 EZZghlse;:lgl,‘,Aét;lfén;?tl;ildge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 18x18",
USADG-118 RB16A0-10/12 Il{g;ghlse;:}gl,‘,Aigr;i;ur;iltkiige Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 18x18",
USADG-119 RB16AO-11/12 Il{g;ghll\cleclzgl,',Aililr;i;ur;iiiige Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 18x18",
USADG-120 RB16A0-12/12 Ilizighlgleclj}g',’,Ai;?igugiiéige Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 18x18",
USADG-121 RB18AU-1/12 Ilizighlsei}gl,',Ait/lrf;n;r;ti\;dge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 22x22",
USADG-122 RB18AU-2/12 ézighlse;:}g',‘,Aétjrfén;r;tl;ildge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 22x22",
USADG-123 RB18AU-3/12 Il{ilghlseig-’-,A}E?T;n;Ttiidge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 22x22",
USADG-124 RB18AU-4/12 Ilizlghlseclz}g',’,Azllljrln;n;rinti}ildge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 22x22",
USADG-125 RB18AU-5/12 Il{zlghi]ealj}g',"Aél/lrfémplr;tlzidge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 22x22",
USADG-126 RB18AU-6/12 Il{zlghlse;:}gl,‘,Aétjrfén;rintl;ildge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 22x22",
USADG-127 RB18AO-7/12 ;z;ghlsecl:g',‘,Ait;lfén;?ti}ildge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 22x22",
USADG-128 RB18AO-8/12 éilghieigﬁ,Aéﬁéngtiidge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 22x22",
USADG-129 RB18AO-9/12 Il{i;ghlsecl:]gl,',Aél}lrln;n;r;til’ildge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 22x22",
USADG-130 RB18AO-10/12 Il{i;ghlgleclj}g',"Aigr/nil;ur;iiiige Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 22x22",
USADG-131 RB18AO-11/12 Il{zlghll\cleclz}g',‘,Aitllr;irzmr;iléigge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 22x22",
USADG-132 RB18AO-12/12 ézighlsecl:}g',‘,Ai;r;ligur;ift{i;{ge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 22x22",
USADG-133 RB20AU-1/12 iglghgeig:‘,Ail/nf;n;r;ti}ildge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 24x24",
USADG-134 RB20AU-2/12 iglghieig',',Aél}lrfén;u;tiidge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 24x24",
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USADG-136 RB20AU-4/12 iglghiei}g:’,Azlll/nf;ngr;ti}ildge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 24x24",
USADG-137 RB20AU-5/12 iglghiei}ga’Aél/lrfémplr;tlzidge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 24x24",
USADG-138 RB20AU-6/12 iglghlse;:}gl,‘,Aét/nfén;rintf;ildge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 24x24",
USADG-139 RB20AO-7/12 égigh{gecl:}g',‘,Ait;rfén;rinti}ildge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 24x24",
USADG-140 | RB20AO-8/12 iglghiefg.’.,Aé‘jrfén‘;rftiidge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 24x24",
USADG-141 RB20A0O-9/12 iglghlseig:',Aél}lrln;n;r;til’ildge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 24x24",
USADG-142 RB20AO-10/12 iglghiei}g',"Aigrﬁigurgiléi;ige Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 24x24",
USADG-143 RB20AO-11/12 iglghlse(l:}g',‘,Ailiu;irzmrgiléigge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 24x24",
USADG-144 RB20AO-12/12 églghlseclz}gl,‘,Aitz,u;li;w;iléiige Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 24x24",
USADG-145 RB24AU-1/12 ;i;ghgei};‘,Ail/nfén;rjr_lti}ildge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 30x30",
USADG-146 | RB24AU-2/12 ;i;ghieigg,Aé‘jﬁngtiidge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 30x30",
USADG-147 RB24AU-3/12 ;i;ghiei};’,Aél/n;;m;r;tikildge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 30x30",
USADG-148 RB24AU-4/12 ;i;ghie;};"Azllt/lrfémplr;tlzidge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 30x30",
USADG-149 RB24AU-5/12 ii;ghieiga,Aél/ngn;r;tlzli]dge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 30x30",
USADG-150 RB24AU-6/12 ii;ghieiga,Aéle;n;Tthiidge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 30x30",
USADG-151 RB24A0-7/12 ;i;ghlse;ﬂ;,’,A%;lrln;n;r;ti}ildge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 30x30",
USADG-152 RB24A0-8/12 ;i;ghlsetlﬂ;"Aél/lrfémplr;tlzidge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 30x30",
USADG-153 RB24A0-9/12 ;i;ghlse;:};,‘,Aét/nfén;rintféli]dge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 30x30",
USADG-154 RB24A0-10/12 iilghl‘gei};"‘,Aigl;igw};iiiﬁge Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 30x30",
USADG-155 RB24A0O-11/12 ii;ghgei};;,Aillﬂ;i;m;ilziige Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 30x30",
USADG-156 RB24A0-12/12 iilghlsecl:};:',Ai;?igugiiiige Base, Flange 4", Square Opening 30x30",
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Product Line Description of Ridge Roof Mounting Base AlumRidge

<FONT Size=1>

<b>Product Description:</b> Ridge Roof Mounting Base AlumRidge<br>
<b>Neck Diameters:</b> 4,5,6,7,8,9,10,12,14,16,18,20 & 24<br>
<b>Base Type:</b> Ridge Base<br>

<b>Material:<b> Aluminum<br>

<b>Finish:</b> Natural<br>

<b>Color:</b> Natural Aluminum<br>

<b>Use:</b> Turbine Vents for Ventilation in small, medium and large areas, Industrial, Commercial, and
Residential<br>

<b>Warranty:</b> 10 years<br>

<b>Manufactured in:</b> 0-15 business days<br>

</FONT>
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